Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-008151

2020-008152

2020-008154

2020-008219

2020-008225

2020-008231

2020-008237

2020-008242
2020-008251

3/9/2020 2:57

3/9/2020 3:04

3/9/2020 4:08

3/9/2020 15:55

3/9/2020 17:33

3/9/2020 19:37

3/9/2020 20:25

3/9/2020 21:34
3/9/2020 23:46

SALMON CREEK
Lane

RAVEN Road

TEAL Street

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CLINTON Drive

EGAN Drive

CINEMA Drive
2ND Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Carbon monoxide
incident

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




