

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-008151	3/9/2020 2:57	SALMON CREEK	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding
		Lane		vehicle accident with injury
2020-008152	3/9/2020 3:04	RAVEN Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008154	3/9/2020 4:08	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008219	3/9/2020 15:55	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008225	3/9/2020 17:33	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008231	3/9/2020 19:37	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Carbon monoxide incident
2020-008237	3/9/2020 20:25	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	
2020-008242	3/9/2020 21:34	CINEMA Drive		
2020-008251	3/9/2020 23:46	2ND Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury